Dag
Maandag

Dag
Maandag

Dag
Maandag

Dag
Maandag

Dag
Maandag

Dag
Maandag

Dag
Maandag

Dag
Maandag

Dag
Maandag

Dag
Maandag

Dag
Maandag

Dag
Maandag

31-03

07-04

14-04

21-04

28-04

05-05

12-05

19-05

26-05

02-06

09-06

16-06

Tijd
19:30-22:00

Tijd
19:30-22:00

Tijd
19:30-22:00

Tijd

Tijd

Tijd

Tijd
19:30-22:00

Tijd
19:30-22:00

Tijd
19:30-22:00

Tijd
19:30-22:00

Tijd

Tijd
19:30-22:00

Wat

Wat

Wat

Wat
TWEEDE PAASDAG

Wat
MEIVAK

Wat

BEVRIJDINGSDAG

Wat

Wat

Wat

Wat

Wat

PINKSTEREN

Wat



Dag
Maandag

Dag
Zaterdag

Dag
Maandag

Dag

Maandag

Dag

Maandag

Dag
Maandag

Dag
Maandag

Dag
Maandag

Dag
Maandag

Dag
Maandag

Dag
Maandag

23-06

28-06

30-06

12-05

Tijd
19:30-22:00

Tijd
avond

Tijd
19:30-22:00

Tijd
19:30-22:00

Wat

Wat

ZomerBBQ

Wat

Wat

Zomervakantie 05-06 / 17-08

18-08

25-08

01-09

08-09

15-09

22-09

29-09

Tijd
19:30-22:00

Tijd
19:30-22:00

Tijd
19:30-22:00

Tijd
19:30-22:00

Tijd
19:30-22:00

Tijd
19:30-22:00

Tijd
19:30-22:00

Wat

Wat

Wat

Wat

Wat

Wat

Wat



Dag
Zaterdag

Dag
Zondag

Dag
Maandag

Dag
Maandag

Dag
Maandag

Dag
Maandag

Dag
Maandag

Dag
Maandag

Dag
Maandag

Dag
Maandag

Dag
Maandag

04-10

05-10

06-10

13-10

20-10

27-10

03-11

10-11

17-11

24-11

01-12

Tijd
10:00-17:00

Tijd
10:00-17:00

Tijd
19:30-22:00

Tijd

Tijd
19:30-22:00

Tijd
19:30-22:00

Tijd
19:30-22:00

Tijd
19:30-22:00

Tijd
19:30-22:00

Tijd
19:30-22:00

Tijd
19:30-22:00

Wat
Repetitiedag

Wat
Repetitiedag

Wat

Wat

HERFSTVAKANTIE

Wat

Wat

Wat

Wat

Wat

Wat

Wat



Dag
Maandag

Dag
Zaterdag

Dag
Maandag

Dag
Maandag

Dag
Maandag

Dag
Maandag

Dag
Maandag

Dag
Maandag

Dag
Maandag

Dag
Woensdag

Dag
Donderdag

Dag
Vrijdag

08-12

13-12

15-12

22-12

29-12

05-01

12-01

19-01

26-01

28-01

29-01

30-01

Tijd
19:30-22:00

Tijd
10:00-17:00

Tijd
19:30-22:00

Tijd

Tijd

Tijd
19:30-22:00

Tijd
19:30-22:00

Tijd
19:30-22:00

Tijd
19:30-22:00

Tijd
19:30-22:00

Tijd

Tijd

Wat

Wat
Repetitiedag

Wat

Wat
KERSTVAKANTIE

Wat
KERSTVAKANTIE

Wat

Wat

Wat

Wat

Wat
Techische doorloop

Wat
Generale repetitie

Wat
Premiere



Dag
Zaterdag

Dag
Zondag

Dag
Maandag

Tijd
31-01 ?

Tijd
01-02 matinee
avond

Tijd
?? 19:30-22:00

Wat
Voorstelling 2

Wat
Voorstelling 3 (succesoptie)
Gezamelijk eten / afterparty

Wat
Filmavond



